

Kenneth I. Fligg, Jr. Attorney

Email: kfligg@swansonbernard.com **Phone:** (816) 410-4600

One of Kansas City's most respected attorneys.

Summary

Kenneth began his legal career in 1957 and has practiced for the same law firm ever since. He comes from an impressive line of attorneys, as is father before him, Kenneth I. Fligg, Sr., was a partner of the law firm. In 2003, he was voted one of Kansas City's most respected attorneys in The Business Journal Best of the Bar.

Kenneth practices extensively in estate and business tax and personal planning, utilizing wills, living and charitable trusts, family limited partnerships, private foundations and other entities to achieve his clients' tax and financial goals. He also has broad experience in the development, construction, sale, exchange, leasing and financing of residential, multifamily and commercial real estate, representing business and individual clients, as well as financial institutions.

Honors and Awards

One of Kansas City's most respected attorneys in The Business Journal 2003 Best of the Bar

Missouri/Kansas Super Lawyer



Practice Areas

- Corporate and Business Services
- Qualified Retirement Planning
- Real Estate and Property
- Trusts and Estates
- Securities, Capital Markets, Corporate Finance
- Tax

Admissions

Missouri

Kansas

The Supreme Court of the United States

Education

J.D., University of Kansas, 1957 B.A., University of Kansas, 1955

4600 Madison Ave., Suite 600, Kansas City, MO 64112 (816) 410-4600 swansonbernard.com A Member of MERITAS - LAW FIRMS WORLDWIDE